a b c d e f
Structure
Type
Maximum
Inside Span
(mm)
Inside Rise
(mm)
Inside
Radius
(mm)
BTM Angle
(Ө◦)
End Area
(m²)
Total
N
200-26AB 4000 1931 2001 2.02 6.01 26
200-29AB 4500 2140 2253 2.88 7.46 29
200-33AB 5000 2468 2500 0.74 9.66 33
200-36AB 5500 2677 2751 1.54 11.48 36
200-39AB 6000 2887 3002 2.20 13.47 39
200-42AB 6500 3096 3254 2.79 15.60 42
200-46AB 7000 3424 3501 1.26 18.72 46
200-49AB 7500 3634 3752 1.81 21.22 49
200-52AB 8000 3843 4003 2.29 23.89 52
200-56AB 8500 4171 4251 1.08 27.71 56
Rev Date Revision Description Drawn Draft Chk
0
1
2